Check vour size + view conversions

Now that you know your measurements you can find ocut vour size 1)

*When applicable, we mention under a product deseniption 1f you should select a size up or size down based on

customer feedback if'fn::-u fall between sizes or can’t decide 1)
Please note:

With our sizing, our cup sizes wll always stay the same and you can change your underbust size without affecting your

cup size.
For example, 2 324 and 2 38A will have the same size A cup.

2 22D and a 35D will have the same size D cup.



Size
X-Small
Small
Medium
Large
X-Large

30
32
34
36
38

40

63em-68em
68em-77em
69cm-83em
7{em- 35em
83em-87em
86em-90em

Knicker size

waisl
3em-66em
63em-76em
67¢em-80em
7ocm -90em
d3em-104em

hips
85¢m-94em
9em-103em
99em-108em
102em -115em

107em-125¢m



