Check your size + view conversions

Now that you know your measurements you can find out your size :)

*When applicable, we mention under a product description if you should select a size up or size down based on customer feedback if you fall between sizes or can't decide:)

Please note:

With our sizing, our cup sizes will always stay the same and you can change your underbust size without affecting your cup size.

For example, a 32A and a 38A will have the same size A cup.

a 32D and a 38D will have the same size D cup.

30	63cm-68cm
32	68cm-77cm
34	69cm-83cm
36	77cm- 85cm
38	83cm-87cm
40	86cm-90cm

Knicker size

Size	waist	hips
X-Small	54cm-66cm	85cm-94cm
Small	63cm-76cm	94cm-103cm
Medium	67cm-80cm	99cm-108cm
Large	75cm -90cm	102cm -115cm
X-Large	83cm-104cm	107cm-125cm